
Judge's Signatures

Princess Qualifier 2020
Meet Results
Jan 18-19, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 1/19/2020 8:46:32 PM

Women / 3 / 10 & older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Bushur130
Effingham

9.900 9.200 9.2508.700 37.050
2 2 4 5T 1 

1 

Robyn Meyers222
Trilogy

9.750 8.850 9.2508.800 36.650
4 5 2T 6T 2 

2 

Olivia Durbin127
Effingham

9.850 9.350 9.3007.700 36.200
3 1 9 4 3 

3 

Megan Pogue220
Trilogy

9.400 8.200 9.4008.900 35.900
9 9 1 2 4 

4 

Rayana Chapman218
Trilogy

9.700 8.900 9.5007.500 35.600
5 4 11 1 5T

5T

Lacey Brown217
Trilogy

9.650 7.800 9.3508.800 35.600
6 10 3T 3 6T

6T

CeCe Hawkins219
Trilogy

9.450 8.300 9.2008.600 35.550
8 7T 5 7 7 

7 

Taylor Glarner294
Mid-County YMCA

9.200 9.100 8.9507.900 35.150
11 3 6T 8 8 

8 

Lorelai Rose126
Effingham

9.950 8.600 8.8507.600 35.000
1 6 10 9 9 

9 

Keiley Jordan192
Springfield YMCA

9.550 8.300 7.6007.900 33.350
7 8T 7T 11 10 

10 

Lena Block292
Mid-County YMCA

9.350 7.600 8.2507.800 33.000
10 11 8 10 11 

11 

Natalie Goodwin223
Trilogy

9.100 7.200 7.3507.100 30.750
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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